And the very God of peace sanctify you wholly; and | pray God your whole spirit and soul and body be
preserved blameless unto the coming of our Lord Jesus Christ. Faithful is he that calleth you, who also will

2nd Anniversary of
Pastor Oran W. Young

1t Communion, 4" Youth / Young Adults
5th Missionary Society

8:00 a.m. Sunday School for all ages
8:00 a.m. New Member Orientation

do it. 1 Thessalonians 5:23, 24 KJV

FIRST RISING MT. ZION B.C.

602 N St., N. W., Washington, D. C. 20001
202-289-4480 Office 202-289-4595 Fax
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October 2018

FAST & PRAY EVERY THURSDAY 6 a.m. - 6 p.m.

SUNDAY SERVICES

WEDNESDAY SERVICES

STUDYING THE BOOKS OF THE BIBLE
October 3 &31 7:00 Baptism
11:30 a.m.  Prayer Service / Midday Bible Study
7:00 p.m. Prayer Service / Bible Study

9:15 a.m. Praise / Sunday Worship Service

Wednesday, October 3
Friday, October 5

Saturday, October 6
Sunday, October 7
Monday, October 8
Wednesday, October 10

Friday, October 12
Sunday, October 14

Saturday, October 20

Sunday, October 21

Wednesday, October 24

Sunday, October 28

Wednesday, October 31

SATURDAY 8:20 a.m. Telephone Corporate Prayer of Agreement

Call (515) 604-9000 Access Code 145196#

7:00 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
10:00 a.m.

8:00 a.m.
9:30 a.m.

Church Closed

9:00 a.m.
7:00 p.m.
8:00 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

12:00 p.m.
10:00 a.m.
8:00 a.m.

9:30 a.m.
Noon
1:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
9:00 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
8:00 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

12:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.

MyRequestPrayer@gmail.com

Prayer Service, BAPTISM and Bible Study
YOUTH FELLOWSHIP NIGHT - Meal
YOUTH FELLOWSHIP NIGHT - Challenges... Activities .... Games
Diabetes Seminar: Speaker — Ms. Dionne Frost, Registered Dietician &
Diabetes Educator MedStar Washington Hospital Center
Sunday School / New Members Orientation
Worship Service

Holiday — Columbus Day

Helping Hand Food Distribution / Clothes Give-away
Pre-Homecoming Praise Rally

Sunday School / New Members Orientation
Worship Service / Homecoming & Friends Day
Homecoming Day Dinner

Music Workshop

Sunday School / New Members Orientation

Worship Service /

Baptist Training Union (BTU)

Anniversary Banquet

Ushers’ Anniversary

Helping Hand Food Distribution / Clothes Give-away
Missionary Society Body Meeting

Sunday School / New Members Orientation

Worship Service

Dance Ministry Recital

Prayer Service, BAPTISM and Bible Study

SAVE THE DATE:
9:00 a.m. - 2:00 P.M. FRMZBC 2018 Community Fair & Pre-Thanksgiving Dinner

Saturday, November 17

in co-operation with

Howard University Hospital & Howard School of Dentistry

SIGN-UP NOW: Committee members, Volunteers, Businesses (FREE BOOTH) & Students (can earn Community Service Hours).

Friday, November 2
Sunday, November 11

Saturday, November 17

Saturday, November 17
Thursday, November 22
Sunday, November 25

Wednesday, November 28

Wednesday, November

Thursday, October 4
Monday, October 8
Friday, October 19

5:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
Tuesday — Thursday, Oct 16-18 Time

6:30 p.m.

NOVEMBER 2018 HAPPENINGS
Stewardship Month

6:30 p.m.  Youth Night Fellowship
Noon Baptist Training Union
3:00 p.m.  Officers Day
9:00 am. Community Fair & Pre- Thanksgiving Dinner

in co-operation with Howard University Hospital

and Howard School of Dentistry

10:00 a.m.  Royal Ambassadors
Holiday = Thanksgiving Day
Noon  Baptist Training Union
3:00 p.m.  Missionary Society Anniversary
9:00 am. Food & Clothes Distribution
7:00 p.m.  Prayer Service/Baptism
TBA Helping Hand Food Distribution / Clothes Give-away

2018 AFFILIATIONS

New Endeavors by Women - 30* Annual Benefit and Auction Held at The Marriott Marquis DC
FRMZ USHERS: ICUA Business Meeting
Baptist Ministers Wives and Widows of DC & Vicinity.
2018 Baptist Convention of District of Columbia & Vicinity (BCDCV) Hosting church:

Hosting church: FRMZBC
Hosting church FRMZBC

Trinidad B.C., 6611 Walker Mill Rd., Capitol Heights, Md. Rev. John Rhodes, Host Pastor

Sunday, October 28

5:00 p.m.

Bethesda B.C., 1808 Capitol Ave. N. E. will feature “The Voices of Triumph Choir” and “The ASBC

Dance Ministry. Admission Free. All proceeds to benefit Howard University Cancer Center.

Monday, November 5 8:00 a.m.

2018 Baptist Women'’s World Day of Prayer

JUSTICE" Hosting church: Mt. Calvary B.C., 5000 St. Barnabas Rd., Temple Hills, Md.20748

Rev. Oran W. Young

Theme “ARISE, SHINE THROUGHT UNITY AND
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